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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

DOMESTIC ASSAULT DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

ROBBERY LANCASTER

THEFT BY DECEPTION LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

CHILD ABUSE DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT DOUGLAS

4 213242 DELUNA JUSTIN M DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED MADISON

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I GAGE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GAGE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GAGE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GAGE

7 212328 FLEMING MICHAEL J MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

BURGLARY MORRILL

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON MORRILL

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SCOTTS BLUFF

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE LANCASTER

ESCAPE LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

10 212370 GREGORY WILLIAM C BURGLARY PERKINS

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE YORK

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE YORK

CLASS W MISDEMEANOR LANCASTER

CHILD ABUSE LANCASTER

SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG LANCASTER

SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 3RD DEG LANCASTER

CLASS II MISDEMEANOR CUMING

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE CUMING

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE THURSTON

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED THURSTON

9

11

12

13

1

2

3

5

6

8

86482 JUMP JESSE 

86722 GRAY JOHNATHAN O

210724 HALL JAMISON D

84719 HAMED TARIQ M

211607 DETLEF BRIAN M

89940 FENTRESS DAVID S

81906 GARDNER ANTHONY W

210802 BACHMANN ANDREW D

85487 BROWN TALONN M

87242 CARTER MARQUEL T
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MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SCOTTS BLUFF

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST SCOTTS BLUFF

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA SCOTTS BLUFF

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG SCOTTS BLUFF

15 67084 MUHAMMAD KHALID A THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

16 213148 MURRELL KEANU D MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY MADISON

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON WAYNE

AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY MADISON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I MADISON

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST MADISON

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST MADISON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA MADISON

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS DOUGLAS

BURGLARY HALL

CARRY/POSS CONCEALED WEAPON HALL

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA HALL

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM HALL

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP HALL

TRANS/POSS MACHINE/SHORT GUN HALL

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA SARPY

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE BUTLER

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE BUTLER

18

19

20

21

22

14

17

87078 SISON MYRON Y

61087 WILCOX MICHAEL P

87538 PASS TAYLOR 

211315 PEIRCE PATRICK J

210774 REINERT DAKOTA RYAN

85122 MORALES PEDRO 

73272 NELSON JOSHUA L


