Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	210802	BACHMANN ANDREW D	DOMESTIC ASSAULT	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DOUGLAS
2	85487	BROWN TALONN M	ROBBERY	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY DECEPTION	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
3	87242	CARTER MARQUEL T	CHILD ABUSE	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DOUGLAS
			LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT	DOUGLAS
4	213242	DELUNA JUSTIN M	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MADISON
5	211607	DETLEF BRIAN M	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
6	89940	FENTRESS DAVID S	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	GAGE
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GAGE
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GAGE
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GAGE
7	212328	FLEMING MICHAEL J	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
8	81906	GARDNER ANTHONY W	BURGLARY	MORRILL
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	MORRILL
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	SCOTTS BLUFF
9	86722	GRAY JOHNATHAN O	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	LANCASTER
			ESCAPE	LANCASTER
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
10	212370	GREGORY WILLIAM C	BURGLARY	PERKINS
11	210724	HALL JAMISON D	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	YORK
			ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE	YORK
			CLASS W MISDEMEANOR	LANCASTER
12	84719	HAMED TARIQ M	CHILD ABUSE	LANCASTER
			SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG	LANCASTER
			SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 3RD DEG	LANCASTER
13	86482	JUMP JESSE	CLASS II MISDEMEANOR	CUMING
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	CUMING
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	THURSTON
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	THURSTON

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
14	85122	MORALES PEDRO	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SCOTTS BLUFF
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	SCOTTS BLUFF
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	SCOTTS BLUFF
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	SCOTTS BLUFF
15	67084	MUHAMMAD KHALID A	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	SARPY
16	213148	MURRELL KEANU D	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
17	73272	NELSON JOSHUA L	BURGLARY	BUFFALO
			BURGLARY	MADISON
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	WAYNE
18	87538	PASS TAYLOR	AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY	MADISON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	MADISON
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	MADISON
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	MADISON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	MADISON
19	211315	PEIRCE PATRICK J	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			CRIMINAL TRESPASS	DOUGLAS
20	210774	REINERT DAKOTA RYAN	BURGLARY	HALL
			CARRY/POSS CONCEALED WEAPON	HALL
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	HALL
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	HALL
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	HALL
			TRANS/POSS MACHINE/SHORT GUN	HALL
21	87078	SISON MYRON Y	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	SARPY
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
22	61087	WILCOX MICHAEL P	SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	BUTLER
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	BUTLER